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Plasma/LCD wall support Centre speaker support

Loudspeaker stand

Audio/Video/DVD
multi support

Loudspeaker support

Cable cover
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15 kg
33 lbs

25-61 cm
10-24"

15 kg
33 lbs

25-61 cm
10-24"

15 kg
33 lbs

25-61 cm
10-24"

NEW NEW NEW

LCD WALL SUPPORTS

EFW 1001 LCD wall support EFW 1020 LCD wall support EFW 1030 LCD wall support

-10° +10°

180° 180°

180°

-10° +10°

180°
360°

-10° +10°

180°

Personalise your Vogel’s LCD wall
support with designstrips to match
your interior. Visit our website
www.vogels.com for different designs.
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10 kg
22 lbs

5 kg
11 lbs

25-38 cm*
10-15" * depending on application

NEWNEW

LCD & PROJECTOR SUPPORTS

EPC 4010 Projector supportEFF 1135 LCD floorstand

15 kg
33 lbs

25-61 cm
10-24"

NEW

110°

-10° +10°

110°

360°
360°

15°

EFK 1325 LCD under cabinet
support



70 kg
154 lbs

63-165 cm
25-65"

NEW

EFW 2001 Plasma/LCD wall
support

For more information visit
www.vogels.com

NEW
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PLASMA WALL SUPPORTS

101-165 cm
40-65"

101-165 cm
40-65"

4

15°

24 kg
52 lbs
70 kg
154 lbs

24 kg
52 lbs
70 kg
154 lbs

63-100 cm
25-39"

180°

90°

15°
180°

90°

15°

10 kg
22 lbs
35 kg
77 lbs

NEW

EFW 2003 Plasma/LCD wall
support

4

NEW

EFW 2005 Plasma  wall
support

NEW

EFW 2010 Plasma  wall
support

4

EFA 8001 Double stud adapter

Suitable for:
EFW 2001, EFW 2003,
EFW 2005 and EFW 2010



• Unique Cable Inlay System (CIS®)

• Available in different colors
to fit your interior

• Turnable and tiltable
platform for optimal viewing

• 2 or 3 turning points to
create optimal viewing angle



Type no.

TVB 2200 35-48 cm 25 kg

14-19" 55 lbs

TVB 2250 51-63 cm 60 kg

20-25" 132 lbs

TVB 2260 63-72 cm 60 kg

25-28" 132 lbs

TVB 2275 51-82 cm 60 kg

20-32" 132 lbs

13

TV SUPPORTS

TVB 2225 35-48 cm 25 kg

14-19" 55 lbs

TVB 2350 51-63 cm 60 kg

20-25" 132 lbs

TVB 2360 63-72 cm 60 kg

25-28" 132 lbs

TVB 2375 51-82 cm 60 kg

20-32" 132 lbs
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ACCESSORIES

Type no.

TVA 2040 Skirting board
connector

TVA 2041 Cable cover

TVA 2045

*210mm/8.26”

Mini/midi
audio support

20 kg / 44 lbs

TVA 2047 DVD/VCR holder

VCD 2001 CD rack (20)

TVA 2046

*300mm/11.81”

Audio/Video/DVD
multi support

20 kg / 44 lbs
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TVS 034 ø 34 cm / 13" 60 kg / 132 lbs 360°

TVS 055 (WxD) 55 x 40 cm / 22" x 16" 60 kg / 132 lbs 360°

TVS 065 (WxD) 65 x 40 cm / 26" x 16" 60 kg / 132 lbs 360°

TVS 075 (WxD) 75 x 40 cm / 30" x 16" 60 kg / 132 lbs 360°

TVS 155 (WxD) 55 x 40 cm / 22" x 16" 60 kg / 132 lbs 360°

TVS 165 (WxD) 65 x 40 cm / 26" x 16" 60 kg / 132 lbs 360°

TVS 175 (WxD) 75 x 40 cm / 30" x 16" 60 kg / 132 lbs 360°

TVS 120 (WxD) 55 x 40 cm / 22" x 16" 40 kg / 88 lbs 180°

Type no.

TVS 2025 ø 25 cm / 10" 50 kg / 110 lbs 360°

TVS 2032 ø 32 cm / 13" 100 kg / 220 lbs 360°

TV TURNTABLES

155/165 450 x 125mm

175 560 x 125mm
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VLB 1015 1x Centre speaker

support

1.5 kg
3.3 lbs

180°

90°

90°

NEW

Home Cinema
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LOUDSPEAKER SUPPORTS

1.5 kg
3.3 lbs

5 kg
11 lbs

25 kg
55 lbs

20 kg
44 lbs

180°

90°

+15°

-20°

180°

+20°

-35°

140°

5°

140°
15°

VLB 200 2x Loudspeaker
support

VLB 50 2x Loudspeaker
support

VLB 1025 2x Loudspeaker
support

VLB 100 2x Loudspeaker
support

90°

Home Cinema Home Cinema
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LOUDSPEAKER STANDS

VLS 60 2x Loudspeaker stand

25 kg
55 lbs

1.5 kg
3.3 lbs

3 kg
7 lbs60 cm/24" 103 cm/40"

min. 77 cm/31"
max. 132 cm/52"

VLS 45 2x Loudspeaker stand

25 kg
55 lbs 45 cm/18"

+90°

-45°

VLS 105 2x Loudspeaker stand VLS 120 2x Loudspeaker stand

Home Cinema Home Cinema
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TECHNICAL DRAWINGS
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360/14.2 640/25.2

40/1.6

Ø 85/3.3

Ø 168/6.6

Ø 60/2.3

111/4.3
Ø 30 - 323/
Ø 1.2 - 12.7

15° tilt
& roll

360°

170/6.7

70/2.7

170/6.7

70/2.7

EFW 1001 LCD wall support EFW 1020 LCD wall support EFW 1030 LCD wall support

EFF 1135 LCD floorstandEFK 1325 LCD  under cabinet support EPC 4010 Projector support

* depending on
application
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EFW 2005 Plasma wall support

EFW 2003 Plasma/LCD wall support

EFW 2010 Plasma wall support

70 kg
154 lbs

24 kg
52 lbs

70 kg
154 lbs

24 kg
52 lbs
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TECHNICAL DRAWINGS

mm/inch

35-48 cm
14-19"

25 kg
55 lbs

TVB 2200 TV support

mm/inch

51-63 cm
20-25"

60 kg
132 lbs

589/23

500/191/2

10˚

120˚

300/12

90/4

160˚

289/111/2

475/181/2

TVB 2250 TV support

mm/inch

63-72 cm
25-28"

60 kg
132 lbs

1/2

1/2

TVB 2260 TV support

mm/inch

35-48 cm
14-19"

25 kg
55 lbs

1/2
3/43/4

TVB 2225 TV support

mm/inch

51-63 cm
20-25"

60 kg
132 lbs

1/2

1/2

3/4 3/4

EFW 2350 TV support

mm/inch

63-72 cm
25-28"

60 kg
132 lbs

1/2

TVB 2360 TV support
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mm/inch

51-82 cm
20-32"

60 kg
132 lbs

1/2

1/2
1/2

1/2

TVB 2275 TV support

mm/inch

150/5,90

50/1,96

104,2/4,10

90/3,54

TVA 2040 Skirting board connector

mm/inch

90/3,54

175/6,89

40/1,57

TVA 2041 Cable cover

mm/inch

51-82 cm
20-32"

60 kg
132 lbs

1/2

1/2
1/2

1/2

3/4 3/4

TVB 2375 TV support

mm/inch

20 kg
44 lbs

90/3,54

35/1,38

210/8,26

310/12,6

135/5,31
175/6,89

TVA 2045 Mini/midi audio support

mm/inch

20 kg
44 lbs

90/3,54

35/1,38

300/11
,81

320/12,6

135/5,31
175/6,89

TVA 2046 Audio/video/DVD multi
support

mm/inch

103/4

min 45/1,8max 100/3,9

15˚

TVA 2047 DVD/VCR holder

mm/inch

350/14

130/5

VCD 2001 CD rack (20)



Type no. LCD/Plasma supports Tilt Pivotpoints

EFW 1001 LCD support 25-61 cm / 10-24” - 15 kg / 33 lbs +10°, -10° 1 -

EFW 1020 LCD support 25-61 cm / 10-24” - 15 kg / 33 lbs +10°, -10° 2 -

EFW 1030 LCD support 25-61 cm / 10-24” - 15 kg / 33 lbs +10°, -10° 3 -

EFF 1135 LCD floorstand 25-61 cm / 10-24” - 15 kg / 33 lbs +10°, -10° 1

EFK 1325 LCD under cabinet support 25-38 cm / 10-15”* - 5 kg / 11 lbs 110° 1 -

EFW 2001 Plasma/LCD support 63-165 cm / 25-65” - 70 kg / 154 lbs - - -

EFW 2003 Plasma/LCD support 63-100 cm / 25-39” 10 kg / 22 lbs 35 kg / 77 lbs 15° 2

EFW 2005 Plasma support 101-165 cm / 40-65” 24 kg / 52 lbs 70 kg / 154 lbs 15° - -

EFW 2010 Plasma support 101-165 cm / 40-65” 24 kg / 52 kg 70 kg / 154 lbs 15° 2

EFA 8001 Double stud adaptor - - - - - -

EPC 4010 Projector support - - 10 kg / 22 lbs +15°, -15° 1 -

OVERVIEW

26

* depending on application
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OVERVIEW

Type no. TV supports Tilt Pivotpoints

TVB 2200 TV support 35-48 cm / 14-19” - 25 kg / 55 lbs 15º 2

TVB 2250 TV support 51-63 cm / 20-25” - 60 kg / 132 lbs 10º 2

TVB 2260 TV support 63-72 cm / 25-28” 60 kg / 132 lbs 10º 2

TVB 2275 TV support 51-82 cm / 20-32” 60 kg / 132 lbs 5º 2

TVB 2225 TV support 35-48 cm / 14-19” - 25 kg / 55 lbs 15º 3

TVB 2350 TV support 51-63 cm / 20-25” - 60 kg / 132 lbs 10º 3

TVB 2360 TV support 63-72 cm / 25-28” 60 kg / 132 lbs 10º 3

TVB 2375 TV support 51-82 cm / 20-32” 60 kg / 132 lbs 5º 3

Type no. Accessories Tilt Pivotpoints

TVA 2040 Skirting board connector - - - - -

TVA 2041 Cable cover - - - - -

TVA 2045 Mini/midi audio support - 210 mm / 8.26” 20 kg / 44 lbs - -

TVA 2046 Audio/Video/DVD multi support - 300 mm / 11.81” 20 kg / 44 lbs - -

TVA 2047 DVD/VCR holder - - - - - -

VCD 2001 CD rack (20) - - - - - -



Type no. TV turntables Pivotpoints

TVS 2025 TV turntable Ø 25 cm / 10” - 50 kg / 110 lbs 360° - -

TVS 2032 TV turntable Ø 32 cm / 13” - 100 kg / 220 lbs 360° - -

TVS 034 TV turntable Ø 34 cm / 13” - 60 kg / 132 lbs 360° - -

TVS 055 TV turntable 55x40 cm / 22”x16” - 60 kg / 132 lbs 360° - -

TVS 065 TV turntable 65x40 cm / 26”x16” - 60 kg / 132 lbs 360° - -

TVS 075 TV turntable 75x40 cm / 30”x16” - 60 kg / 132 lbs 360° - -

TVS 155 TV turntable 55x40 cm / 22”x16” - 60 kg / 132 lbs 360° - -

TVS 165 TV turntable 65x40 cm / 26”x16” - 60 kg / 132 lbs 360° - -

TVS 175 TV turntable 75x40 cm / 30”x16” - 60 kg / 132 lbs 360° - -

TVS 120 TV turntable 55x40 cm / 22”x16” - 40 kg / 88 lbs 180° - -

OVERVIEW
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OVERVIEW

Type no. Loudspeaker Tilt Pivotpoints

VLB 1015 Centre speaker support - - 1.5 kg / 3.3 lbs 90° 1 -

VLB 1025 Loudspeaker support - - 1.5 kg / 3.3 lbs 90° 1 -

VLB 50 Loudspeaker support - - 5 kg / 11 lbs +15°, -20° 1 -

VLB 100 Loudspeaker support - - 25 kg / 55 lbs +20°, -35° 1 -

VLB 200 Loudspeaker support - - 20 kg / 44 lbs +5°, -15° 1 -

VLS 45 Loudspeaker stand 45 cm / 18” - 25 kg / 55 lbs - -

VLS 60 Loudspeaker stand 60 cm / 24” - 25 kg / 55 lbs - -

VLS 105 Loudspeaker stand 103 cm / 40” - 1.5 kg / 3.3 lbs - -

VLS 120 Loudspeaker stand 77-132 cm / 31-52” - 3 kg / 7 lbs +90°, -45° -
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MICROWAVE SUPPORT VOGEL’S PROFESSIONAL

Micromaster

mm/inch

50 kg
110 lbs



XX-XX cm
XX-XX"
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Vogel’s also offers an extensive product range

for the professional market.

Please visit www.vogels.com for more information.
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